Haliburton County Marksmen Club
2024 Schedule

All events start at 10:00 a.m. unless otherwise noted
Please ensure your firearm is not on the prohibited list prior to attending the range
See Schedule Notes for details of Clinics and Courses
All others available in the Member Booklet
All blank slots are open shooting times

Day Date Range 1 (100 yard) Range 2 (50 yard) Range 3 (Trap)
Saturday April 27 New Member Safety
Training
9:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m.
Reserve at
Sausmab2@gmail.com
Sunday April 28 New Member Safety
Training
9:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m.
Reserve at
Sausmab62@gmail.com
Saturday May 4 New Member Shoot
Starts at 10:00 a.m.
Reserve at rickbraniff@hotmail.com
Sunday May 5 Cowboy Action Moving Target Rifle Trap
Shooting
New Member Shoot
Starts at 1:00 p.m.
Reserve at rickbraniff@hotmail.com
Saturday May 11 Moving Target Pistol
New Member Shoot
Starts at 1:00 p.m.
Reserve at rickbraniff@hotmail.com
Sunday May 12 Trap
Shooting
Saturday May 18 22 Precision Rifle Steel Plate Handgun
Sunday May 19 New Member Shoot Trap
Starts at 10:00 a.m. Shooting
Reserve at rickbraniff@hotmail.com
Saturday May 25 Moving Target Pistol
Sunday May 26 Moving Target Rifle Trap
Bench Rest Target Rifle Shooting
Starts at 1:00 p.m.
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Day Date | Range 1 (100 yard) \ Range 2 (50 yard) \ Range 3 (Trap)
Saturday June 1 Advanced Moving Target
Pistol
New Member Shoot
Starts at 1:00 p.m.
Reserve at rickbraniff@hotmail.com
Sunday June 2 Black Powder Shoot Steel Plate Handgun Trap
Starts at 1:00 p.m. Shooting
Saturday June 8 Cowboy Action
New Member Shoot
Starts at 1:00 p.m.
Reserve at rickbraniff@hotmail.com
Sunday June 9 Advanced Steel Plate Moving Target Rifle Trap
Handgun Holster- Shooting
qualified
members only
Friday June 14 3 Gun set up after 2:00 p.m.
Saturday June 15 3 Gun
Sunday June 16 Advanced Steel Plate Bulls Eye Pistol Trap
Handgun Holster- Shooting
qualified
members only
Saturday June 22 Pistol Clinic
9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.
Reserve with Sandy at
Sausma62@gmail.com
Sunday June 23 Bench Rest Target Rifle Holster Clinic Trap
Starts at 1:00 p.m. 9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. Shooting
Reserve with Sandy at
Sausma62@gmail.com
Saturday June 29
Sunday June 30 Trap
Shooting
Friday July 5 3 Gun set up after 2:00 p.m.
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Saturday July 6 3 Gun Pistol Clinic
9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.
Reserve with Sandy at
Sausmab2@gmail.com
Sunday July 7 Holster Clinic Trap
9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. Shooting
Reserve with Sandy at
Sausma62@gmail.com
Saturday July 13 Range Safety Officer Course
Starts at 9:00 a.m.
Reserve at
dancallaghanl@hotmail.com
Sunday July 14 Cowboy Action Advanced Steel Plate Trap
- — - Handgun Holster-qualified Shooting
Vintage Military Rifle
members only
Starts at 1:00 p.m.
Saturday July 20 Precision Rifle Clinic
Day 1
9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.
Reserve with Sandy at
Sausma62@gmail.com
Sunday July 21 Precision Rifle Clinic Bulls Eye Pistol Trap
Day 2 Shooting
9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.
Reserve with Sandy at
Sausma62@gmail.com
Saturday July 27 Level Il Pistol Clinic
9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.
Reserve with Sandy at
Sausma62@gmail.com
Sunday July 28 Steel Plate Handgun Trap
Vintage Military Rifle Shooting
Starts at 1:00 p.m.
Saturday August 3
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Sunday August 4 Bulls Eye Pistol Trap
Shooting
Saturday August 10 Junior Day
9:00 am to Noon
Reserve at rickbraniff@hotmail.com
Sunday August 11 Advanced Steel Plate Trap
Handgun Holster-qualified Shooting
members only
Friday August 16 3 Gun set up after 2:00 p.m.
Saturday August 17 3 Gun
Sunday August 18 Cowboy Action Steel Plate Handgun Trap
Shooting
Saturday August 24 Open House for Non-Members
10:00 a.m. to Noon
Sunday August 25 22 Precision Rifle Trap
Bench Rest Target Rifle Shooting
Starts at 1:00 p.m.
Saturday August 31
Sunday September 1 Trap
Shooting
Saturday September 7 22 Precision Rifle Moving Target Pistol
Sunday September 8 Cowboy Action Moving Target Rifle Trap
Vintage Military Rifle Shooting
Starts at 1:00 p.m.
Friday September 13 3 Gun set up after 2:00 p.m.
Saturday September 14 3 Gun
Sunday September 15 Advanced Steel Plate Bulls Eye Pistol Trap
Handgun Holster- Shooting
qualified
members only
Saturday | September 21 Family Barbeque 11:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.
Watch for more information closer to the date
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Sunday September 22 Moving Target Rifle Trap
Shooting
Saturday | September 28 Range Safety Officer Course
Black Powder Shoot Reserve at
Starts at 1:00 p.m. dancallaghanl@hotmail.com
Sunday September 29 Advanced Moving Target Trap
Pistol Shooting
Friday October 4 3 Gun set up after 2:00 p.m.
Saturday October 5 3 Gun
Sunday October 6 Advanced Steel Plate Trap
Handgun Holster- Shooting
qualified

members only

Saturday October 12

Sunday October 13 Trap
Shooting

Saturday October 19

Sunday October 20 Trap
Shooting

Saturday October 26

Sunday October 27 Trap
Shooting

SCHEDULE NOTES

New Member Safety Courses
e All new members must take this course before attending shoots
e Registration required
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New Member Shoots run with a maximum of 10

Open to all Probationary members

Attendance of at least 2 New Member Shoots is mandatory for all 2024 probationary members
Registration required

Probationary members may be asked to attend additional New Member Shoots based on their skill
level

Probationary Members may attend additional sessions if they wish to improve their skill level

RSO Courses run with a maximum of 10 participants.

Must be a full member to attend
Registration required

Pistol Clinic and Holster Clinic run with a maximum of 10

Contact Sandy at Sausma62@gmail.com to check availability and register prior to e-transferring the
fee.

A fee of $50.00 per clinic or $100.00 for both is payable in advance at payment@hcmcnet.com Please
note on the transfer what the money is for.

Open to both probationary and full members

Priority to members who have not attended previously.

Pistol Clinic is a prerequisite for the Holster Clinic

Instructor Scott Boldt

Level Il Pistol Clinic run with a maximum of 8

Open to full members

Prerequisite: Pistol and Holster Clinics

Contact Sandy at Sausma62@gmail.com to check availability and register prior to e-transferring the
fee.

A fee of $75.00 is payable in advance.

Instructor Scott Boldt
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Precision Rifle Clinic runs with a maximum of 10
e Two-day program
e Shooting is usually done from a prone position
e Contact Sandy at Sausma62@gmail.com to check availability and register

e Afee of $100.00 for both days is payable in advance. Open to both probationary and full members
e Instructor Scott Boldt

Junior Day runs with a maximum of 10 Juniors
e Open to relatives of members
e Sponsoring member must be present throughout the day
e Recommended age of 10 years and over
e Contact Richard at rickbraniff@hotmail.com for availability and registration
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